


01860
01890
01920
02010
02020
00021
00051
00120
00101
00141
01830
03000
00300
00340
00360
00410
01080
01090
01100

Description

(20 pce in Orange Tool Case)
3” Terminal Screwdriver
6" Elec. Screwdriver (3/16 tip)
6” Elec. Screwdriver (1/4” tip)
No.1 Phillips Screwdriver
No.2 Phillips Screwdriver

8” Combination pliers

6” Snipe Nose Pliers

8” Cable Cutter

6” Diagonal Cutters

10" G.J. Piers

C.J. Coring Knife 7”

8" Adjustable Wrench

1/2” O/E Wrench

11/16” O/E Wrench

3/4” O/E Wrench

1” O/E Wrench

1/2” Ring Wrench

11/16” Ring Wrench

3/4” Ring Wrench
Tool Case (Orange)

01860
01890
01920
01940
02010
02020
00011
00051
03000

Code No.

Code No. Description

(9 pce in Tool Roll)

3” Terminal Screwdriver
01890 6” Elec. Screwdriver (3/16 tip)

01920 6" Elec. Screwdriver (1/4” tip)
02010 No.1 Phillips Screwdriver
02020 No.2 Phillips Screwdriver
00021 8” Combination pliers

00051 6” Snipe Nose Pliers

00120 8” Cable Cutter

03000 8” Adjustable Wrench
Tool Roll 12 pocket

Description

(9 pce in Tool Roll)
3" Terminal Screwdriver

6" Electricians Screwdriver (5mm tip)
6" Electricians Screwdriver( 6mm tip)
6" Eng S/driver 5/16" tip
No.1 Phillips Screwdriver
No.2 Phillips Screwdriver
6" Combination Pliers

6" Snipe Nose Pliers

8" Adjustable Spanner
Tool Roll 12 pocket
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00101
00061
01830
01860
01875
01890
01940
02010
02020
01750
01760
01770
01350
01360
01370
01380
01390
01420
01440
02763
02764
00280
00290
00295
00300
00310
00340

Description —

8" Engineers Combination Pliers

6" Diagonal Cutting Nippers

8" Long Snipe Nose Pliers

Cable Jointers Coring Knife 7'

3" Terminal Screwdriver

3" Electricians Screwdriver (4x0.8mm Tip)

6" Electrician Screwdriver (5 x 1mm Tip)

6" Engineers Screwdriver (8 x 1.2mm Tip)

No.1 Philips Screwdriver (75mm Blade Length)

No.2 Philips Screwdriver (4" Blade Length)

Reversible Ratchet Handle (1/2 Sq. Dr.)

5" Extension Bar (1/2" Sg. Dr.)

10" Extension Bar (1/2" Sq. Dr))

10mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)

11mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)

12mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)

13mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr)
( )
( )

)

14mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.

17mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.

19mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.

5mm Hexagon Key 1/2 Sq. Dr. Socket

6mm Hexagon Key 1/2 Sq. Dr. Socket

10mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
11mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
12mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
13mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
14mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
17mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner
19mm Totally Insulated Open Ended Spanner

T: 1-856-853-6400

F: 1-856-853-6402

Description

Reversible Ratchet Handle (1/2 Sg. Dr.)
01760 | 5" Extension Bar (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01770 | 10" Extension Bar (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01330 | 8mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr)
01350 | 10mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01380 | 13mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01420 | 17mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01440 | 19mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01450 | 20mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01470 | 22mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01500 | 25mm Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01570 | 3/8 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01580 | 7/16 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01590 | 1/2 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01600 | 9/16 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01630 | 3/4 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01650 | 7/8 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr.)
01660 | 15/16 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sg. Dr.)

1" A/F Insulated Socket (1/2" Sq. Dr)

01760
01330
01350
01382
01420
01440
01450
01570
01590
01630

Description

Reversible Ratchet
5" Extension Bar

8mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.)

10mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sg. Dr.)
13mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sg. Dr.)
17mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sg. Dr.)
19mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.)
20mm Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.)
3/8 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.
1/2 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2” Sg. Dr.
3/4 AJF Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.

(

)
)
)
7/8 A/F Insulated Socket (1/2” Sq. Dr.)

E: inquiries@insulatedtoolsusa.com | web: www.insulatedtoolsusa.com



INnst

Code No.

00061
00115

01930
01940
01970

02010
02020
02030
00141
00125
01830

00115

01930
01890
02020
00125
00170

02305
02315
02331
02332-5
02333-2
02334-9
02335-6
03190

lated Tool KitS for Livel
Vwia

Description

9" Linesman Plier
8" L.N.Pliers

High Leverage Diagonal Cutting
Nippers

4" Insulated Screwdriver 1/4" (6.5mm)
6" Insulated Srewdriver 5/16" (8mm)

10" Insulated Screwdriver 3/8"
(10mm)

No.1 Philips 3" blade
No.2 Philips 4" blade
No.3 Philips 6" blade
10" Water Pump Plier
Cable Cutter 9"

Cable Jointers Coring Knife 7"
Tool Case (19" x 14" x 6")

Description

9" Linesman Plier
8" L.N.Pliers

High Leverage Diagonal Cutting
Nippers

4" Insulated Screwdriver 1/4" (6.5mrf'
6" Insulated Srewdriver 3/16" (5mm)
No.2 Philips 4" blade

Cable Cutter 9"

6" Wire Stripper
Tool Roll 8 Pockets

Description

3/16" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Clearance
1/4" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
5/16" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance

11/32 A/F Nut Driver (Spinner) - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
3/8 A/F Nut Driver (Spinner) - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
7/16 A/F Nut Driver (Spinner) - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
1/2 A/F Nut Driver (Spinner) - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
Tool Roll 8 Pockets
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Code
No.

01890
01910
02010
02020
02030
01930
01940
01970

Code
No.

00045
00061
00111
00170
01880
01890
01920
02010
02020

Code
No.

00045
00061
00111
00170
01880
01890
01920
02024
02025

03190 Tool Roll 8 Pockets I

03190 Tool Roll 8 Pockets I

Description

3" Insulated Srewdriver 3/16" (5mm)
6" Insulated Srewdriver 3/16" (5mm)
8" Insulated Srewdriver 3/16" (5mm)
No.1 Philips 3" blade
No.2 Philips 4" blade
No.3 Philips 6" blade
4" Insulated Screwdriver 1/4" (6.5mm)
6" Insulated Srewdriver 5/16" (8mm)
10" Insulated Screwdriver 3/8" (10mm)
Tool Roll 8 Pockets

Description

(9 pce in Tool Roll)
9" Linesman Plier
8" L.N.Pliers

7 1/2 Diag.Cutters
6" Wire Stripper
3" Elect. S/driver 3/16 (5mm)
6" Elect. S/driver 3/126 (5mm)
6" with 1/4 (6mm)

No.1 Philips 3" blade I ' il
No.2 Philips 4" blade '

Description

(9 pce in Tool Roll)
9" Linesman Plier
8" L.N.Pliers

7 1/2 Diag.Cutters
6" Wire Stripper
3" Elect. S/driver 3/16 (5mm)
6" Elect. S/driver 3/126 (5mm)
6" with 1/4 (6mm)

Robertson #1 x 4"

Robertson #2x 4"
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Code Description
No.

00045
00061 8" L.N.Pliers

00111 7 1/2 Diag.Cutters

00170 6" Wire Stripper

01860 3" Elect. S/driver 9/64" (3mm)

01870 4" Elect. S/driver 3/16 (5mm)

01920 6" with 1/4 (6mm)

02020 No.2 Philips 4" blade

00141 10" Water Pump Plier

02305 3/16" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Clearance
02315 1/4" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
02331 5/16" Nut Driver - 1" (25mm) Stud Clearance
01830-7 | Cable Jointers Coring Knife 7"

Electrician's Tool Pouch

9" Linesman Plier

Protection/Storage Options

Code No.

Code No.

Code No. Description

19" x 14" x 6"

Insulated Tools Lic | 606 Ryan Ave., Ste Q-3, Westville, NJ 08093

Description

211/2" x 8" x 8"

Description

16" x 13"

21" x 13"
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